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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rachael Reskis4221
Edge

9.075 8.900 9.0509.200 36.225
1 8 1 7T 1 

1 

Ariana Saha4244
Pacific West

8.875 9.050 9.3258.900 36.150
7 3 7 1 2 

2 

Emalani Capistrant4206
CGA

8.925 9.200 9.1258.750 36.000
4T 1 10 4T 3 

3 

Kate Hanson4218
Edge

8.650 8.950 9.1509.100 35.850
10 6 3 3 4 

4 

Arzou Katyal4237
Pacific West

8.600 9.175 9.1258.850 35.750
11 2 8 4T 5 

5 

Arianna Deibert4229
Gymnastics Zone

8.925 9.025 8.9258.625 35.500
4T 4T 11 10 6 

6 

Lily Turner4235
Gymnastics Zone

8.925 8.675 8.9008.950 35.450
4T 9 5T 11 7 

7 

Emme Gerhard4217
Edge

8.500 8.500 9.2008.975 35.175
13 10 4 2 8 

8 

Jianna Llaneza4239
Pacific West

8.725 8.250 9.0009.125 35.100
9 13 2 9 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Conway4227
Gymnastics Zone

8.825 8.925 8.4508.825 35.025
8 7 9 14 10 

10 

Alora Chen4216
Edge

9.000 7.825 9.1258.950 34.900
2 14 5T 4T 11 

11 

Sidney Reyes4254
Technique

8.950 9.025 8.8757.650 34.500
3 4T 13 12 12 

12 

Yaminah Murphy4241
Pacific West

8.550 8.300 8.8258.300 33.975
12 12 12 13 13 

13 

Donelle Razon4243
Pacific West

8.350 8.475 9.0507.575 33.450
14 11 14 7T 14 

14 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


